
SL OCEAN for a stylish start 
into the year

Project: Sport club GRAN VIA MAR, Barcelona (Spain), Interior design: Tribeka Retail, Photo: Raul Palma, Product: SL OCEAN Silver

  SL OCEAN Silver



Find more of us at
wallface.de

  SL OCEAN Silver

  SL OCEAN Silver



1 SL OCEAN Anthracite AR
3 SL OCEAN Hollywood Blue
5 SL OCEAN Rainbow

1

Po
ss

ib
le

 c
om

b
in

a
tio

ns

3

5

2

4

6

2 SL OCEAN Gold
4 SL OCEAN Hollywood
6 SL OCEAN Aqua
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